
Paper-1 Fundamental Philosophical Concepts of Bhagavadgita Max. Marks 20
Class: Diplma in Gita Session : January, 2022

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks in Figure In Words
1 22136501 Mohit Suresh Kumar 16 Sixteen 
2 22136502 HARDIK ANAND YAGDUTT ANAND 20 Twenty 
3 22136503 SONIA YADAV RAJ KUMAR absent absent
4 22136504 naresh kumar ISHWAR DASS 18 Eighteen 
5 22136505 MANJEET SINGH RAMBEER SINGH absent absent
6 22136506 KARANJEET SINGH JAGDISH SINGH absent absent
7 22136507 SUDHIR DUTT PURANMAL absent absent
8 22136508 Deepika Sh Ved Parkash Kalra 19 Nineteen 
9 22136509 MANJEET KAUR OM PARKASH absent absent
10 22136510 DAVULURI VL. NARENDRA D V MOHANA RAO absent absent
11 22136511 CHIRAG MUTREJA OM PARKASH MUTREJA 16 Sixteen 
12 22136512 DIKSHA MAHENDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen 
13 22136513 RUMAN GUPTA SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
14 22136514 Bhavnesh Taneja Subhash Chand Taneja 14 Fourteen 
15 22136515 KAMAL RANJAN RAM NIWAS 17 Seventeen 
16 22136516 rekha HARI OM 18 Eighteen 
17 22136517 Mandeep Sharma Sh. Ramesh Sharma 20 Twenty 

Signature of Evaluator Signature of Course Coordinator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCD EDUCATION
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

Internal Assessment Award



Paper- 2 Gita and Life Management Max. Marks 20
Class: Diplma in Gita Session : January, 2022

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks in Figure In Words
1 22136501 Mohit Suresh Kumar 20 Twenty 
2 22136502 HARDIK ANAND YAGDUTT ANAND 20 Twenty 
3 22136503 SONIA YADAV RAJ KUMAR absent absent
4 22136504 naresh kumar ISHWAR DASS 20 Twenty 
5 22136505 MANJEET SINGH RAMBEER SINGH 17 Seventeen 
6 22136506 KARANJEET SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 20 Twenty 
7 22136507 SUDHIR DUTT PURANMAL 20 Twenty 
8 22136508 Deepika Sh Ved Parkash Kalra 20 Twenty 
9 22136509 MANJEET KAUR OM PARKASH 15 Fifteen 
10 22136510 DAVULURI VL. NARENDRA D V MOHANA RAO absent absent
11 22136511 CHIRAG MUTREJA OM PARKASH MUTREJA 19 Nineteen 
12 22136512 DIKSHA MAHENDER KUMAR 19 Nineteen 
13 22136513 RUMAN GUPTA SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR 20 Twenty 
14 22136514 Bhavnesh Taneja Subhash Chand Taneja 20 Twenty 
15 22136515 KAMAL RANJAN RAM NIWAS 17 Seventeen 
16 22136516 rekha HARI OM 19 Nineteen 
17 22136517 Mandeep Sharma Sh. Ramesh Sharma 20 Twenty 

Signature of Evaluator Signature of Course Coordinator

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCD EDUCATION
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

Internal Assessment Award
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